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30514 Zebatka torpedo 20T

Cena

Stan magazynowy
Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

llos¢ zebow

Typ

10,00 zt

64 szt.

24 godziny
30514

39904
5906477499048
20T

Torpedo

e Zebatka: Piasty torpedo

¢ Materiat: Stal
¢ Kolor: Czarny

¢ llos¢ zebow: 20T
¢ Mocowanie: Okragte 34,5mm

e Waga: 70g
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